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Extra-Curricular Clubs and Enrichment — Summer Term 2025

Club
Year 11 French Drop In
Games Club
DofE Bronze (Invite only)
Astronomy Club
Ukulele Club
Volleyball
French Fashion Club
Baking Club (Y8/9 only)
Spanish Club (Invite only)
KS3 Dance
Rounders
Art Club
French Speaking (Year 11 Only)
Latin Club
Spanish Club (Invite only)

The Power House Woodwork Workshop
Pokémon Club
Volleyball

Cricket
Singing Club
KS3 Girls Netball
Excellence Club (Invite only)
Cornerstone Patch Gardening Club
DofE Silver (Invite only)
GCSE History Drop In
‘Fix it Friday’

GCSE History Drop In
Computer Games Club
Homework Club
Homework Club

Chill Club

Time
3-3.30pm
3-4pm
3.15-4.15pm
3-4pm
3-3.40pm
12.40-1.15pm
12.40-1.10pm
3-4.30pm
3-4pm
3.15-4.15pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
12.40-1pm
12.40-1.10pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
12.45-1.10pm
12:40-1:10pm
3.15-4.15pm
3-3.40pm
3.15-4.15pm
12.40-1.10pm
12.40-1.10pm
3.15-4.15pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
12.40-1.10pm
3-4pm
3-4pm
12.40-1.10pm

Where
Room 23
Room 32
Various
Room 18
Music room
Field
Room 23
Room 47
Room 13
Dance Studio
3G/Field
42
Rooms 22 & 23
Room 64
Room 13
Room 43
Room 14
Field

3G
Room 51 (Music room)
Tennis Courts
Room 64

Nurture
Various
Room 27
Room 44
Room 26
29B
Library
Room 46
Nurture

Who
Miss Cooper
Mr Cotgrove & Mr Mitchell
Mr Garcia & Mrs Wilkes
Mrs Redmile
Mr Khapsalis
Mr Osikoya/Mr Maidment
Miss Cooper
Miss Dunford
Mr Garcia
Miss Vallance
Mr Osikoya / Miss Lockyer
Mrs Blake
Mrs Duffy and Miss Cooper
Dr R Sachs
Mr Garcia

The Power House / Mr Ledger
Mr White
Mr Cox

Mr Osikoya
Mr Khapsalis
Miss Lockyer

Mrs Hinks-Sleep
Alix- Digby West
Mr Garcia & Mrs Wilkes
Mr Huskinson
Mr Eaton
Mr Politis
Mrs Richings

Mrs Bartlett
Mrs Keating
SEND Dept.



